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GOVERNMENT GAZETTE.

NOTICE.

The Government Gazette is published on Friday
in each week, unless interfered with by Public
Holidays or other unforeseen circumstances.

SUBSCRIPTIONSThe subscription to the
Government Gazette is as foUows:-4 per annum,
£2 5s. per half year, and £1 5s. per quarter, includ-
ing postage. Single copies, current year, 2s.; pre-
vious years, up to ten years, 4s.; over ten years, 75.;
postage extra.

Subscriptions are required to commence ani
terminate with a quarter.

By Authority: ALEX. B. DAVIES, Government Printer

Administration ActProbates
Agriculture, Department of
Appointments .... 3861-7, 3869, 3876
Arbitration Court
Bankruptcy
Betting Control
Bread Act
Bush Fires Act
Chief Secretary's Department
Child Welfare
Commissioners for Declarations
Companies
Country Areas Water Supply Act
Country High School Hostels Authority

Proclaimed
Members appointed to Authority

Crown Law Department
Deceased Persons' Estates
Education Department
Electoral
Factories and Shops
Fauna Protection Act
Fire Brigades Act
FisheriesForestry ................
Health Department
Industrial Arbitration
Land Agents Act
Lands Department .......
Licensed Surveyors Act
Local Government Department
Main Roads
Marketing of Eggs Act
Medical Board of W.A.....
Metropolitan Water Supply, etc.
Mines Department
Municipalities
Notices of Intention to Resume Land
Partnerships Dissolved
Proclamations
Public Service Commissioner
Public Trustee
Public Works Department
Registrar General
Registration of Ministers ........
Rights in Water and Irrigation Act
Road Boards
Sale of Land
State Electricity Commission
State Housing Act
Stock Diseases Act
Tender Board
Tenders Accepted
Tenders Invited

Regulations .... 036
Town Plannthg and Development Act 026
Traffic Act .... .... ... .... 040
Trespass, Fencing and Impounding Act 030
Truck Act .... 016
Trustee Act ... ... 030
Unclaimed Moneys Act 010
Vermin Act ... .... .. ,... 030
Veterinary Act 020
Water Boards Act 030
Weights and Measures Act 030
Workers' Compensation Act 040

Town Planning
Traffic Act
Treasury
Vermin Districts
Water Boards Act
Water Supply, etc., Department 3864,

3876-7
3882
3864
3887
3864

3881-2

£ s. d.
Timber Industry Regulation Act and

Acts of Parliament, etc.continued. CONTENTS. Page.
3904-5

3887
3885, 3887, 3890-1

3893-900
3905
3890

3886-7
3869-70, 3883

3866
3861-3, 3867

3866
3900-3

3864
Act, 1960-

3861
3890
3866

3904-5
3861, 3890

3866
3888-7

3859-60
3866-7

3859-60
3863, 3876

3866
3893-900

3864
3860-3, 3867-76

3876
3882-6

3879-80
3887
3866
3881

3890-2
3877, 3882-3

3879-80
3903-4

3859-61
3864-5
3904-5
3877-9

3890
3890

3881-2
3876, 3883-6

3879
3887
3876
3879

3888-9
3888

3877-9, 3889




