Acts of Parliament, etc.—continued.												
					£	s.	d.					
Timber Industry Regulations	_	ılation 			0	3	6					
Town Planning and	0	2	6									
Traffic Act					0	4	0					
Trespass, Fencing	and	Impour	nding	Act	0	3	0					
Truck Act					0	1	6					
Trustee Act					0	3	0					
Unclaimed Moneys	Act				0	1	0					
Vermin Act					0	3	0					
Veterinary Act					0	2	0					
Water Boards Act					0	3	0					
Weights and Measu	ıres	Act			0	3	0					
Workers' Compensa	tion	Act			0	4	0					

Postage Extra.

GOVERNMENT GAZETTE.

NOTICE.

The Government Gazette is published on Friday in each week, unless interfered with by Public Holidays or other unforeseen circumstances.

SUBSCRIPTIONS.—The subscription to the Government Gazette is as follows:—£4 per annum, £2 5s. per half year, and £1 5s. per quarter, including postage. Single copies, current year, 2s.; previous years, up to ten years, 4s.; over ten years, 7s.; postage extra.

Subscriptions are required to commence and terminate with a quarter.

		Page.					
Administration Act-	-Prob	ates					3904-5
Agriculture, Departn			****				3887
	3	861-7,		3876,	3885	. 3887	, 3890-1
							893-900
Bankruptcy							3905
Betting Control			****				3890
The sand Ask							3886-7
Bush Fires Act	••••		••••	•			70, 3883
			••••		••••		3866
Chief Secretary's De	epartn	ient	• • • • •	•		3861	
Child Welfare			****	****	• • • • •	2001	
Commissioners for D	ectara	uuons	••••	••••	****	****	3866
Companies					• • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	3900-3
Country Areas Water							3864
Country High Schoo	l Hos	tels A	uthor	ity A	Act, 1	1960—	
Proclaimed							3861
Members appointed	d to	Autho	ority				3890
Crown Law Departm	ient						3866
Deceased Persons' E	states	;				****	3904-5
Education Departmen						38	61, 3890
Electoral							3866
Factories and Shops			****	****			3886-7
Fauna Protection Ac	et:						3859-60
Fire Brigades Act							3866-7
771 - 1 1							3859-60
771					••••		63, 3876
						30	
Health Department					••••		3866
Industrial Arbitratio	011		••••		• • • • •		893-900
Land Agents Act	•	****	• • • •				3864
Lands Department	2			****	38		3867-76
	Act						3876
Local Government D	epartr	nent		••••			3882-6
Main Roads							3879-80
Marketing of Eggs	Act						3887
Medical Board of W	7.A.						3866
Metropolitan Water	Supp	ly, et	c.				3881
Mines Department							3890-2
Municipalities							3882-3
Notices of Intention							3879-80
Partnerships Dissolve							3903-4
Proclamations	<i>,</i> u						3859-61
Public Service Comm	oiccior			••••			3864-5
		161					
	 tama o an t			••••	••••		3904-5
Public Works Depar							3877-9
Registrar General		• • • • •	••••				3890
Registration of Minis			****	****			3890
Rights in Water and	l Irrig	ation	Act				3881-2
	••••					3876,	3883-6
Sale of Land						****	3879
State Electricity Con	$_{ m mmiss}$	ion					3887
State Housing Act							3876
Stock Diseases Act					****		3879
Tender Board							3888-9
Contract to the second second							3888
Manual and Taxable of							9, 3889
The same Diamentary		••••					
	••••	••••					3876-7
		• • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		****		3882
Treasury		••••	••••		****		3864
Vermin Districts	••••						3887
Water Boards Act							3864
Water Supply, etc.,	Depai	tmen	t			3864,	3881-2